
Monday
Clubs!

Art Club Homework Club

PM Fitness

Math Club

Theatre Appreciation

Advisor: Ms. Rible
Where: Room 101

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Nick
Where: Room 17

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Grillias
Where: Room 122

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Bormann
Where: Gym

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Lewis
Where: Room 107b
When: After school
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Tuesday
Clubs!

AM Fitness Cheerleading

Environmental Action

Drone Club

E-Sports Club

Advisor: Ms. Zawacki
Where: Gym

When: Before school

Advisor: Ms. Kelly
Where: Gym

When: Before school

Advisor: Mr. Petras & Mr. Malang
Where: Room 208
When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Dixon & Ms. Jakositz
Where: Room 205
When: After school

Advisor: Ms. D’Achille & Ms. Martins

Where: Room 5
When: After school

STEAM Club

Advisor: Ms. Maxwell
Where: Room 201

When: After school

Wildlife Club

Advisor: Ms. Ashraf
Where: Auditorium
When: After school
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Wednesday
Clubs!

Baton Twirling Color Guard

Advisor: Ms. Kelly
Where: Room 224

When: Before school

Advisor: Ms. Cino
Where: Gym

When: Before school

E-Sports Club

Advisor: Ms. D’Achille & Ms. Martins

Where: Room 5
When: After school

Girls Who Code

Advisor: Ms. Dixon
Where: Room 205
When: After school
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Thursday
Clubs!

ASL Club Chess Club Color A Smile

Advisor: Ms. Arrieta
Where: Room 218

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Grillias
Where: Room 122

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Ashraf
Where: Listen for announcement

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Vecchione
Where: Room 125

When: After school

Jazz Band

Advisor: Ms. Cino
Where: Room 102

When: After school

Girls Who Code

Advisor: Ms. Dixon
Where: Room 205
When: After school

Homework Club
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Advisor: Ms. Tillman
Where: Listen for Announcement

When: After school

..more Thursday
Clubs!

Library Assistants Origami Club

Peer Leadership

Paw Pals

Advisor: Ms. Krauze
Where: Library

When: Before school

Advisor: Ms. Ashraf
Where: Auditorium
When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Steensen
Where: Auditorium
When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Ashraf
Where: Gym

When: Before school

STEAM Club

Advisor: Ms. Maxwell
Where: Room 201

When: After school

Young Women

of Purpose
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Spanish Club

Advisor: Ms. Cino
Where: Room 102

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Gold
Where: Room 1

When: After school

Friday
Clubs!

Pit BandHomework Club

Advisor: Ms. Dowling
Where: Room 223
When: After school
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Listen to the
Announcements
for these Clubs!

Club Unified Debate Club Drama Club

Advisor: Ms. Nick & Ms. Tennen
Where: Listen for announcements
When: Listen for announcements

Ping-Pong ClubMixed Choir NJHS Peer Tutoring

Advisor: Ms. Winters
Where: Listen for announcements
When: Listen for announcements

Advisor: Ms. Arrieta, 
Ms. Cino & Ms. D’Achille

Where: Listen for announcements
When: Listen for announcements

Advisor: Ms. D’Achille
Where: Listen for announcements

When: After School

Advisor: Ms. Fasano
Where: Listen for announcements
When: Listen for announcements

Advisor: Ms. Fasano
Where: Listen for announcements
When: Listen for announcements

Advisor: Ms. Stabler
Where: Room 208 Hallway

When: After School
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Listen to the
Announcements
for these Clubs!

Science Club Smoke Signals Yearbook Club

Advisor: Ms. Stabler
Where: Room 214

When: After school

Advisor: Ms. Kelly
Where: Virtual

When: Every day

Advisor: Ms. Nick
Where: Listen for announcement

When: After school
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Have a Question?
Email the Advisor!

Club Advisor Emails:

Ms. Arrieta - aarrieta@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Ashraf - lashraf@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Bormann - jbormann@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Cino - jcino@twpunionschools.org

Ms. D’Achille - adachille@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Dowling - ndowling@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Dixon - ndixon@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Fasano -  dfasano@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Gold - kgold@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Grilllias - maria.grillias@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Jakositz - cjakositz@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Kelly - nkelly@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Krauze - lkrauze@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Lewis - klewis@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Martins - cmartins@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Maxwell - amaxwell@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Nick - mnick@twpunionschools.org

Mr. Petras - lpetras@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Rible - jrible@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Stabler - dstabler@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Steensen - asteensen@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Tennen - ltennen@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Tillman - ktillman@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Vecchione - jvecchione@twpunionschools.org
Ms. Winters - jtwinters@twpunionschools.org

Ms. Zawacki - szawacki@twpunionschools.org
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